Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com | 800.233.8493
©2023 Construction Specialties, Inc.Construction Specialties®
EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: EXTERIOR ROOF JOINT SYSTEMS DS.LSRR.0923
LSRR & LSRW
TECHNICAL DATA:
Aluminum

LOCATION:
CUSTOMER:
PROJECT: SCALE:
DATE:
JOB NO.:
SHEET NO.:
© Copyright 2018 Construction Specialties, Inc.
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING
EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTH BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
LSRR-800 8.00" (203mm) 0.00" (0mm) 16.00" (406mm) 21.31" (541mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-900 9.00" (229mm) 0.00" (0mm) 18.00" (457mm) 23.31" (592mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1000 10.00" (254mm) 0.00" (0mm) 20.00" (508mm) 25.31" (643mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1100 11.00" (279mm) 0.00" (0mm) 22.00" (559mm) 27.31" (694mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1200 12.00" (305mm) 0.00" (0mm) 24.00" (610mm) 29.31" (745mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1300 13.00" (330mm) 0.00" (0mm) 26.00" (660mm) 31.31" (795mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1400 14.00" (356mm) 0.00" (0mm) 28.00" (711mm) 33.31" (846mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1500 15.00" (381mm) 0.00" (0mm) 30.00" (762mm) 35.31" (897mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1600 16.00" (406mm) 0.00" (0mm) 32.00" (813mm) 37.31" (948mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1700 17.00" (432mm) 0.00" (0mm) 34.00" (864mm) 39.31" (999mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1800 18.00" (457mm) 0.00" (0mm) 36.00" (914mm) 41.31" (1,049mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-1900 19.00" (483mm) 0.00" (0mm) 38.00" (965mm) 43.31" (1,100mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-2000 20.00" (508mm) 0.00" (0mm) 40.00" (1,016mm) 45.31" (1,151mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-2100 21.00" (533mm) 0.00" (0mm) 42.00" (1,067mm) 47.31" (1,202mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-2200 22.00" (559mm) 0.00" (0mm) 44.00" (1,118mm) 49.31" (1,253mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-2300 23.00" (584mm) 0.00" (0mm) 46.00" (1,168mm) 51.31" (1,303mm) N/A N/A
LSRR-2400 24.00" (610mm) 0.00" (0mm) 48.00" (1,219mm) 53.31" (1,354mm) N/A N/A
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator

LOCATION:
CUSTOMER:
PROJECT: SCALE:
DATE:
JOB NO.:
SHEET NO.:
© Copyright 2018 Construction Specialties, Inc.
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING
EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTH BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
LSRW-800 8.00" (203mm) 0.00" (0mm) 16.00" (406mm) 21.56" (548mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-900 9.00" (229mm) 0.00" (0mm) 18.00" (457mm) 23.56" (599mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1000 10.00" (254mm) 0.00" (0mm) 20.00" (508mm) 25.56" (649mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1100 11.00" (279mm) 0.00" (0mm) 22.00" (559mm) 27.56" (700mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1200 12.00" (305mm) 0.00" (0mm) 24.00" (610mm) 29.56" (751mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1300 13.00" (330mm) 0.00" (0mm) 26.00" (660mm) 31.56" (802mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1400 14.00" (356mm) 0.00" (0mm) 28.00" (711mm) 33.56" (853mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1500 15.00" (381mm) 0.00" (0mm) 30.00" (762mm) 35.56" (903mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1600 16.00" (406mm) 0.00" (0mm) 32.00" (813mm) 37.56" (954mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1700 17.00" (432mm) 0.00" (0mm) 34.00" (864mm) 39.56" (1,005mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1800 18.00" (457mm) 0.00" (0mm) 36.00" (914mm) 41.56" (1,056mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-1900 19.00" (483mm) 0.00" (0mm) 38.00" (965mm) 43.56" (1,107mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-2000 20.00" (508mm) 0.00" (0mm) 40.00" (1,016mm) 45.56" (1,157mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-2100 21.00" (533mm) 0.00" (0mm) 42.00" (1,067mm) 47.56" (1,208mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-2200 22.00" (559mm) 0.00" (0mm) 44.00" (1,118mm) 49.56" (1,259mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-2300 23.00" (584mm) 0.00" (0mm) 46.00" (1,168mm) 51.56" (1,310mm) N/A N/A
LSRW-2400 24.00" (610mm) 0.00" (0mm) 48.00" (1,219mm) 53.56" (1,361mm) N/A N/A